

ROBINETI

I.D.: 72165690

Data publicarii 12.08.22 Coduri CPV 44316510-6

Pretul estimativ: 174,87 RON - 174,87 RON

Descriere: | 1.|290080 BAL.ARIPI PLANE 60X50 |BUC| 1.0| 2.69| 2.69| 0.51| | |NC:8302 | | | | | | 2.|CAPAC WC UNIC NC:39222000 |BUC| 1.0| 21.85| 21.85| 4.15| | 3.|DISC LAMELE 125 P 60 NC:59119091 |BUC| 3.0| 13.87| 41.61| 7.91| | 4.|99200 CUPLA RAP. 1/2 NC:3917 |BUC| 1.0| 4.20| 4.20| 0.80| | 5.|635067 FURTUN TRANSPARENT 1/2 |ML| 8.0| 2.94| 23.52| 4.47| | |NC:39173100 | | | | | | 6.|650260 SURUB PT.FIX.CAPAC WC |BUC| 2.0| 0.76| 1.52| 0.29| | 7.|677482 MOSOR CU 4 FIRE NYLON |BUC| 1.0| 18.91| 18.91| 3.59| | |NC:54022000 | | | | | | 8.|FOLIE PROTECTIE 20M/7 NC:3919 |BUC| 2.0| 2.94| 5.88| 1.12| | | | | | | | 9.|PINZE FER. VERTICALA T101 B NC:82 |BUC| 3.0| 4.20| 12.60| 2.39| | | | | | | | 10.|CURBA TECHNICA 46X(26-32) |BUC| 1.0| 7.14| 7.14| 1.36| | 11.|PP.RAMIF 40X40/45 NC:3917 |BUC| 1.0| 2.52| 2.52| 0.48| | 12.|ROBINET COLTAR 1/2-1/2 DUBLU |BUC| 1.0| 16.39| 16.